Race Date
October 04, 24

Bib No

Team - CTK
Team Score (places): 44

Name

5619 Eli Tomasek
5617 Louis Smolinski
5614 John Lamphier
5615 Tommy Remley
5616 Ethan Simpson
5618 Zachary Snyder
5613 Timmy Glenn
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Team - SCS
Team Score (places): 75

5747  Griffin Hanig
5753 Brecken Milovich
5749 Thomas Heenan
5757 Savi Rivera
5756 A.j. Rios

5755 Max Pocock
5754 Wesley Moreland
5759 Forrest Sieradzki
5760 Erick Sikare
5746 Jamie Bullock
5761 George Skaggs
5745 Ishaan Agtey
5751 Marcos Hilfiger
5748 Everett Harding
5752 James Klug
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Team - SPX
Team Score (places): 75

5798 Rhys Fitzpatrick
5795 Beckett Bona
5800 Levi Parrish
5802 Jude Smith
5799 Jack Parrish
5794 Joey Auel
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Team - CCS
Team Score (places): 79

1 5586 lleka Ndalama

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 8:47.87
5 1 1 7:54.61 7:54.61 0:00.00
5 6 7 8:38.13 16:32.74 0:43.52
5 7 14 8:45.64 25:18.38 0:51.03
6 10 24 8:54.14 34:12.52 0:59.53
5 20 44 9:46.82 43:59.34 1:52.21
5 More Than 5 10:49.28 54:48.62 2:54.67
5 More Than 5 11:36.26 1:06:24.88 3:41.65
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 9:22.30
5 8 8 8:46.93 8:46.93 0:00.00
5 13 21 9:04.93 17:51.86 0:18.00
6 15 36 9:25.56 27:17.42 0:38.63
6 17 53 9:39.93 36:57.35 0:53.00
4 22 75 9:54.17 46:51.52 1:07.24
6 More Than 5 9:56.67 56:48.19 1:09.74
4 More Than 5 10:28.17 1:07:16.36 1:41.24
4 More Than 5 10:32.64 1:17:49.00 1:45.71
4 More Than 5 10:35.42 1:28:24.42 1:48.49
5 More Than 5 10:37.89 1:39:02.31 1:50.96
4 More Than 5 10:53.11 1:49:55.42 2:06.18
4 More Than 5 12:00.15 2:01:55.57 3:13.22
4 More Than 5 12:03.58 2:13:59.15 3:16.65
4 More Than 5 12:42.89 2:26:42.04 3:55.96
5 More Than 5 13:26.26 2:40:08.30 4:39.33
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:20.21
5 4 4 8:17.07 8:17.07 0:00.00
5 5 9 8:18.68 16:35.75 0:01.61
6 18 27 9:41.76 26:17.51 1:24.69
4 21 48 9:50.88 36:08.39 1:33.81
4 27 75 10:32.64 46:41.03 2:15.57
5 More Than 5 12:51.60 59:32.63 4:34.53
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:21.42
5 2 2 7:58.86 7:58.86 0:00.00
1 10/04/24 05:59:15 PM




Race Date
October 04, 24

Bib No

Team - CCS
Team Score (places): 79

Name

5584
5591
5583
5585
5587
5588
5590

Jayden Moore
Corban Tonkin
Frenando Dominguez
Caleb Mungalchetty
Lucas Sanders

Ryan Staley

Elliot Tetzlaff
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Team - GSMS
Team Score (places): 95

5648
5646
5653
5644
5650
5643
5651
5641

Elijah O’sullivan
Fabrice Koepfli
James Wright
Grady Johnson
Marty Ponisciak
Golden Giddings
Patrick Ponisciak
Penn Andrew
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Team - Lasalle Academy
Team Score (places): 97

5670
5671
5674
5672
5673

Austin Edmonson
Brady Handley
Ethan Rogers
Logan Hoover
Fynn Kelly
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Team - MCAC
Team Score (places): Inc.

5698
5700
5699
5697

Henrik Johnson
Matthew Rutten
Titus Pattengale
Joseph Cordial
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Team - RLA
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5713 Harrison Rienks

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:21.42
5 12 14 8:59.80 16:58.66 1:00.94
4 14 28 9:16.23 26:14.89 1:17.37
4 25 53 10:15.61 36:30.50 2:16.75
6 26 79 10:16.62 46:47.12 2:17.76
4 More Than 5 11:07.66 57:54.78 3:08.80
4 More Than 5 11:15.91 1:09:10.69 3:17.05
4 More Than 5 11:54.40 1:21:05.09 3:55.54
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:54.45
5 3 3 8:15.44 8:15.44 0:00.00
4 11 14 8:58.40 17:13.84 0:42.96
6 23 37 10:08.91 27:22.75 1:53.47
5 28 65 10:43.38 38:06.13 2:27.94
6 30 95 11:26.11 49:32.24 3:10.67
6 More Than 5 12:18.79 1:01:51.03 4:03.35
4 More Than 5 19:28.06 1:21:19.09 11:12.62
4 More Than 5 19:30.85 1:40:49.94 11:15.41
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:51.82
6 9 9 8:48.46 8:48.46 0:00.00
6 16 25 9:32.93 18:21.39 0:44.47
6 19 44 9:41.93 28:03.32 0:53.47
6 24 68 10:14.39 38:17.71 1:25.93
6 29 97 11:01.41 49:19.12 2:12.95
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
4 Less Than 5 8:00.44 8:00.44 0:00.00
6 Less Than 5 8:16.26 16:16.70 0:15.82
4 Less Than 5 9:34.66 25:51.36 1:34.22
4 Less Than 5 9:38.31 35:29.67 1:37.87
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 Less Than 5 8:05.52 8:05.52 0:00.00
2 10/04/24 05:59:15 PM




Race Date
October 04, 24

Bib No
Team - RLA

Name

Team Score (places): Inc.

2 5714 Jude Rienks
3 5712 Ivan Liss
4 5711 Cayden Campbell

Team - STMA

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5813 Foederis Leugers
2 5814 Alex McDonald
3 5815 Felix Pojanowski

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 Clark Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 2K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
4 Less Than 5 8:39.55 16:45.07 0:34.03
4 Less Than 5 8:50.68 25:35.75 0:45.16
6 Less Than 5 9:46.18 35:21.93 1:40.66
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6 Less Than 5 8:15.86 8:15.86 0:00.00
4 Less Than 5 9:06.29 17:22.15 0:50.43
6 Less Than 5 10:42.16 28:04.31 2:26.30
3 10/04/24 05:59:15 PM



